                                                   ACM Series Brushless AC Servo Motors
Tel: +086 0755-26434369                       Email: sales@leadshine.com                           Web Site: www.leadshine.com
Page: 1/4
ACM Series
Brushless AC Servo Motors
Product Description
The ACM series AC servo motors offer high performance with
wide output range from 100W to 1.5 kW*. This series motors are

Mechanical specification of the ACM604V60 and ACM604 motors (plus encoder) is shown as Figure 3.
Figure 3: Mechanical specification of the ACM604V60 and ACM604 motors (plus encoder)
Order Information
Model Description
ACS806
Recommended Leadshine ACS806 fully digital servo driver. Input voltage: 24~80VDC；
Continuous output current up to 6A； Peak current: 18A；Suitable for 100W~400W servo
motors (24~80VDC)
ProTuner  Professional Windows based servo tuning software for ACS series fully digital servo drivers.
STU-AC  Small servo tuning unit for ACS series fully digital servo drivers.
ACM601V36 ACM601V36 servo motor, Rated Voltage: 36VDC, Rated Power: 100W
ACM602V36 ACM602V36 servo motor, Rated Voltage: 36VDC, Rated Power: 200W
ACM602V60 ACM602V60 servo motor, Rated Voltage: 60VDC, Rated Power: 200W
ACM604V60 ACM604V60 servo motor, Rated Voltage: 60VDC, Rated Power: 400W
ACM604 ACM604 servo motor, Rated Voltage: 220VAC, Rated Power: 400W
                                                   ACM Series Brushless AC Servo Motors